
Sıra Öğrenci No. Sınıf
Q1

10%

Q2

10%

Q3

10%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

SKILLS 

TOPLAM

40%

Q1

7%

Q2

7%

Q3

8%

Q4

8%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

MC 

TOPLAM

60%

Dönem 

Ortalaması

Devam 

Durumu

Toplam 

Devamsızlık 

Saati

1 180703042 B1 51 45 40 47 51 50.1 51 64 71 65 55 41 58.6 55.2 D 16

2 180704020 B1 0 0 0 DS 172

3 180704024 B1 74 66 45 18 60 50 71 63 80 71 50 41 60.15 56.09 D 33

4 180704082 B1 74 89 85 67 79 81.3 98 81 81 84 73 76 82.85 82.23 D 18

5 180706008 B1 66 68 45 67 66 69.15 79 67 67 61 56 40 58.3 62.64 D 22

6 180706029 B1 94 87 90 73 88 87.35 99 96 88 90 81 81 88.4 87.98 D 34

7 180706033 B1 63 68 55 35 47 51.1 66 73 67 65 60 31 59.35 56.05 D 26

8 180706035 B1 74 71 85 62 63 74.25 79 70 84 55 50 60 69.8 71.58 D 18

9 180706043 B1 49 48 45 37 35 44.2 53 44 59 40 50 46 51.6 48.64 D 30

10 180706044 B1 84 91 95 83 84 88.75 96 83 89 88 91 78 88.65 88.69 D 20

11 180706061 B1 90 93 95 73 79 85.8 88 86 91 77 81 64 79.75 82.17 D 40

12 180706073 B1 35 47 55 37 51 47.7 41 52 78 70 47 59 58.6 54.24 D 31

13 180706075 B1 32 45 32 37 34.95 58 41 33 32 41 21 36.7 36 D 44

14 180706075 B1 60 30 45 19 26 36.75 42 48 36 33 35 32 41.35 39.51 D 46

15 180706086 B1 66 59 40 39 61 51.5 69 60 56 47 50 30 48.5 49.7 D 44

16 180706091 B1 18 25 40 17 23 28.3 32 33 28 20 30 20 33.8 31.6 D 44

17 B1 0 0 0

18 B1 0 0 0

19 B1 0 0 0

20 B1 0 0 0

21 B1 0 0 0

22 B1 0 0 0

23 B1 0 0 0

24 B1 0 0 0

25 B1 0 0 0
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B1

Sıra Öğrenci No. Sınıf
Q1

10%

Q2

10%

Q3

10%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

SKILLS 

TOPLAM

40%

Q1

7%

Q2

7%

Q3

8%

Q4

8%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

MC 

TOPLAM

60%

Dönem 

Ortalaması

Devam 

Durumu

Toplam 

Devamsızlık 

Saati

1 180701004 B2 9 2.25 52 54 30 24.1 15.36 DS 155

2 180701008 B2 79 47 65 50 52 56.6 83 77 83 65 58 50 65.3 61.82 D 37

3 180701010 B2 24 2.4 29 6.9 5.1 DS 150

4 180703023 B2 27 2.7 51 11.1 7.74 DS 193

5 180703027 B2 37 17 40 24 39 37.15 46 57 68 48 43 48 53.85 47.17 D 31

6 180704017 B2 72 34 65 40 39.1 87 78 79 51 69 43 63.4 53.68 D 41

7 180704044 B2 46 29 30 20 35 36.25 69 60 55 45 47 32 50.15 44.59 D 31

8 180704084 B2 76 50 65 55 37 54.1 78 66 67 60 54 56 64.6 60.4 D 43

9 180706012 B2 40 49 50 55 44 55.65 75 81 85 70 76 58 72.6 65.82 D 33

10 180706013 B2 95 84 80 85 87 86.9 95 88 91 86 93 76 86.65 86.75 D 40

11 180706014 B2 84 42 40 38 56 56.1 88 64 78 59 64 41 65.25 61.59 D 23

12 180706050 B2 77 50 55 42 62 56.2 71 60 57 48 53 50 60.55 58.81 D 36

13 180706051 B2 62 39 65 35 47 52.1 87 79 82 78 72 57 75.05 65.87 D 39

14 180706056 B2 93 77 100 78 79 86.25 91 91 93 91 89 76 88.75 87.75 D 31

15 180706068 B2 79 42 60 65 55 64.1 84 79 76 71 70 48 70.4 67.88 D 43

16 180706089 B2 98 73 90 84 80 87.1 100 94 91 89 95 71 90 88.84 D 41

17 180713009 B2 86 69 90 80 75 79.25 76 74 75 63 56 54 65 70.7 D 27

18 180713019 B2 34 19 8.15 46 33 35 22.65 16.85 DS 170

19 B2 0 0 0

20 B2 0 0 0

21 B2 0 0 0

22 B2 0 0 0

23 B2 0 0 0

24 B2 0 0 0

25 B2 0 0 0

SKILLS -K. ARICAN MAIN COURSE - S. KURTUL



B2

Sıra Öğrenci No. Sınıf
Q1

10%

Q2

10%

Q3

10%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

SKILLS 

TOPLAM

40%

Q1

7%

Q2

7%

Q3

8%

Q4

8%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

MC 

TOPLAM

60%

Dönem 

Ortalaması

Devam 

Durumu

Toplam 

Devamsızlık 

Saati

1 180703040 B3 0 0 0 DS 218

2 180704027 B3 41 32 55 39 22 40.05 60 38 54 24 34 28 42.7 41.64 D 38

3 180704043 B3 91 78 70 63 68 74.65 84 72 92 84 86 74 84.8 80.74 D 16

4 180704076 B3 86 77 90 65 68 76.55 69 67 64 58 56 56 62 67.82 D 43

5 180706010 B3 94 83 80 80 78 85.2 93 91 90 91 92 85 91.65 89.07 D 9

6 180706021 B3 0 0 0 DS 216

7 180706024 B3 85 82 80 65 69 76.2 89 69 86 73 62 63 74.65 75.27 D 20

8 180706030 B3 73 49 55 40 55 57.45 76 67 69 60 59 59 64.7 61.8 D 37

9 180706038 B3 41 29 30 26 34 37 50 46 61 38 36 32 44.7 41.62 D 38

10 180706054 B3 85 92 95 71 72 82.95 94 80 73 82 81 73 77.2 79.5 D 33

11 180706058 B3 56 60 60 45 52 55.85 59 44 54 51 43 35 47.2 50.66 D 43

12 180706064 B3 53 60 30 35 54 52.55 64 61 64 49 47 47 59.4 56.66 D 46

13 180706070 B3 65 51 30 57 41 51.1 68 62 52 55 53 47 58.2 55.36 D 37

14 180706085 B3 74 62 65 43 54 60.35 74 63 71 53 56 45 65.05 63.17 D 20

15 180706087 B3 81 71 40 53 62 61.95 85 78 73 56 73 48 72.85 68.49 D 36

16 180706090 B3 86 82 70 70 79 79.05 94 87 91 83 82 75 85.45 82.89 D 11

17 B3 0 0 0

18 B3 0 0 0

19 B3 0 0 0

20 B3 0 0 0

21 B3 0 0 0

22 B3 0 0 0

23 B3 0 0 0

24 B3 0 0 0

25 B3 0 0 0

SKILLS -K. ARICAN MAIN COURSE - S.KURTUL



B3

Sıra Öğrenci No. Sınıf
Q1

10%

Q2

10%

Q3

10%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

SKILLS 

TOPLAM

40%

Q1

7%

Q2

7%

Q3

8%

Q4

8%

V1 

25%

V2 

25%

MC 

TOPLAM

60%

Dönem 

Ortalaması

Devam 

Durumu

Toplam 

Devamsızlık 

Saati

1 180710012 B4 43 27 16.05 48 48 25 29 24.35 21.03 DS 150

2 180710021 B4 65 29 54 35 17 37.8 62 56 47 47 41 38 46.25 42.87 D 38

3 180710039 B4 91 65 70 60 61 64.85 81 61 67 60 60 55 66.65 65.93 D 44

4 180710040 B4 52 29 51 21 35 43.2 64 45 58 48 35 30 42.95 43.05 D 27

5 180712009 B4 73 40 81 39 42 55.65 86 76 67 74 64 55 69.65 64.05 D 24

6 180712010 B4 67 21 65 38 45 48.05 75 65 79 74 71 57 69.9 61.16 D 42

7 180712023 B4 80 38 68 36 40 49.6 63 64 55 53 52 44 56.2 53.56 D 42

8 180712024 B4 0 56 6.6 3.96 DS 148

9 180712025 B4 0 0 0 DS 200

10 180712038 B4 94 52 87 87 66 73.55 88 78 87 92 92 87 89.05 82.85 D 45

11 180712042 B4 55 35 75 45 44 50.75 74 58 55 52 38 58 52.7 51.92 D 46

12 180712054 B4 70 0 63 58 53 54.05 76 78 65 65 64 49 61.15 58.31 D 45

13 180712056 B4 48 26 43 24 28 34.7 49 51 53 40 36 25 39.55 37.61 D 40

14 180712057 B4 0 0 0 DS 151

15 180712059 B4 40 58 54 13 27 35.2 46 40 29 24 32 30 34 34.48 D 44

16 180712064 B4 0 0 0 DS 180

17 B4 0 0 0

18 B4 0 0 0

19 B4 0 0 0

20 B4 0 0 0

21 B4 0 0 0

22 B4 0 0 0

23 B4 0 0 0

24 B4 0 0 0

25 B4 0 0 0

MAIN COURSE - AKIN SAHINSKILLS - SERAP KURTUL


